Central Components Manufacturing
440 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, New Jersey 08846
Phone 732 469-5720     888 288-5152     Fax 732 469-1919
Part No.:DIMM-W2D-168-X-X-X-X-XX-XX
Description: DIMM socket, 168 pin vertical mount
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Rev. Description Date Approved Drawing Name Date
A DWG, Spec 4/3/09 Greg Approved Howard 04/03/09
    Checked Lizzy 04/03/09
    Drawn Tina 04/03/09
    0.0 ± 0.35      0.00 ± 0.20     Angles ± 3’
                     UNIT:  mm
RoHS compliant
Series Style Contacts Module Type Material Bar Color Plating
DIMM W2D 168 X X X X XX XX
DIMM socket W2D
style
168 contacts 3=3.3V
5=5V
D=DRAM
S=SDRAM
U=Unbuffered DRAM
L=LCP
N=Nylon
H=High
L=Low
BK=Black
WT=White
GD=Gold flash
GD5=5µ” gold
GD15=15µ” gold
SPECIFICATIONS
Current rating: 1 amp
Voltage rating: 250VAC/VDC
Contact material: Copper alloy
Contact resistance: 30 milliohm max.
Housing & ejector: Nylon or LCP, black, UL94V-0
Capacitance: 1 pF max. between any adjacent contacts
Insulation resistance: 1000 megohm min.
Wave Solder Temp: 260±5ºC, 5 Sec.
Withstanding: 500 VAC/1-min.
Operating temp.: -25°C to +105°C